
Rexburg

Residential Habilitation
Contract Manager 

Jackie Hansen
(208) 376-4999

1 (855) 866-9950
jackieh@riseservicesinc.org

 
Administrative Office

 
3076 N Five Mile Rd

Boise, ID 83713
Toll free fax:

1 (877) 599-7274
 
 

Program Admin. Specialist
Jean Allmon

jeana@riseservicesinc.org
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STATEWIDE STAFF ROSTER
Hub 1 - North

Program Coordinator
Linda Wilson (208) 446-3095

lindaw@riseservicesinc.org
 

Supervisor: Julene Graff-Barr
 
 Hub 1 - South

Program Coordinators
Kimberly Downs (208) 995-4383

kimberlyd@riseservicesinc.org
 

Neena Smith (208) 995-4381
neenas@riseservicesinc.org

 
Supervisor: Evan Williams

 
 

Hub 2 (Southwest)
Hub 2 Supervisor, Evan Williams

(208) 376-4999 Office
(208) 995-4377 Cell

evanw@riseservicesinc.org
 
 Hub 2 - Program  Coordinators 
 

Paula Drinkard-Bonds (208) 995-4385
paulab@riseservicesinc.org

 
Kimberly Downs (208) 995-4383

kimberlyd@riseservicesinc.org
 

Lyndsay Gastelecutto (208) 995-4380
lyndsayg@riseservicesinc.org

 
Annette Jasso (208) 995-4379
annettej@riseservicesinc.org

 
Neena Smith (208) 995-4381
neenas@riseservicesinc.org

 
Jerri Wine (208) 995-4382
jerriw@riseservicesinc.org

 
 

Hub 3 - Program  Coordinators 
 

Karla Bohm (208) 358-1608
karlab@riseservicesinc.org

 
Stephany Atkins (208) 390-8635
stephanya@riseservicesinc.org

 
Kelsey Hall (208) 680-6458

kelseyha@riseservicesinc.org
 

Annette Jasso (208) 995-4379
annettej@riseservicesinc.org

 
Julie Kippen (208) 390-8616

juliak@riseservicesinc.org
 

Brianna Putnam (208) 251-4235
briannap@riseservicesinc.org

 
Billie Short (208) 240-0434
billies@riseservicesinc.org

 
 
 
 
 

Hub 3 (East/Southeast)
Hub 3 Supervisor, 
Julene Graff-Barr

(208) 251-4212
juleneg@riseservicesinc.org

 
 


